Teviot & Liddesdale Funding Table — 2020/2021

09 March 2021

Teviot & Liddesdale Community Fund 2020/2021 Summary of Applications
£ No Date Organisation Name Amount (£) Project Status
Opening balance as of 01/09/2020 £ 2433400 1 | 15/09/20 |Saturday Polish School £  7,425.00 |Teaching & resource costs |Awarded
(£143k split per head of population) T 2 | 28/09/20 |Hawick Rughy Memories £  1,467.00 |Rugby recordings Awarded
L B 3 | 02/10/20 |Hawick Community Pump Track | £ 5,757.35 |Equipment Awarded
Plus split of £251k (per head of population) £ 42,503.00 _ : :
4 | 05/10/20 |Burnfoot Community Futures £ 1,500.00 |Christmas items Awarded
| Total available | £ 66,837.00 5 | 06/10/20 |The Borders Green Team £  1,082.05 |Fencing equipment Awarded
& |10/12/20 |Hobkirk Community Council £ 2,064,234 |5hrubs Swarded
Less: 7 | 29/04/20 |Hawick Recreation Association | £ 6,637.00 |Heating for building Assessed
Insurance for fastivals (already awarded) £ - B | 17/12/20 |Future Hawick £ 14,950.00 |Enhance visitor experience |Assessed
Community Fund & Community Fund Fast Track ¢ anzEEe 9 | 05/02/21 |Newcastleton CC £  4,878.00 |Railway film Assessed
applications awarded since 01/09/2020 ! 10 | 18/02/21 |Newcastleton CC £ 17,490.00 |CCTV Azsessed
Community Fund & Community Fund Fast Track P inEERTn Total | £ 68,250.74
applications that are assessed and await decision
| Total | £ 68,250.74 | | To l:ie assessed |
Balance going forward if the above assessed
o A £ (1,413.74)
applications were fully funded Withdrawn
Community Fund & Community Fund Fast Track 3 i 1 I 08/10/20 |Str.=.|1.'.rt:|err~,r Lemonade Events |£ 5,500.00 |Sa|ar'|e5;"equipment |W|‘thdrawn
applications still to be assessed
Other sources of Grant Funding - Teviot & Liddesdale
Grant Type Available Awarded Remaining
SBC Small Schemes - Hawick & Denholm £ 17,351.00 £17,068.00 £283.00
SBC Small schemes - Hawick & Hermitage £ 17,351.00 £15,321.00 £1,530.00
Common Good - Hawick h £ 51,250.00 £31,286.00% -£36.00
SBC Enhancement Grant e 1,171.54 £0.00 £1,171.94
SBC Welfare Grant B [ 1,223.48 £0.00 £1,223.48

*£51,286.00 of Hawick Commaon Good Fund has been approved, of which £38,541.00 is still to be paid.




